VIVIDENT HIYALURONIC SPRAY

relieves inflammation and promotes regeneration of the gums

Ingredients (INCL): Aqua, Sorbitol, Alcohol, Panthenol, Sodium Hyaluronate, Aroma, Citric Acid

Vivident Hyaluronic spray contains high molecular weight hyaluronic acid in the form of sodium hyaluronate in a concentration of 0.2%, and panthenol. A good taste is achieved by adding a spearmint flavor.

Hyaluronic acid is a natural constituent part of the connective tissue, especially the gum, which accelerates the regeneration and healing of the connective tissue. It has been used in dentistry in the treatment of acute and chronic inflammatory conditions. Thanks to anti-inflammatory effect, it helps in acute conditions of periodontal disease (gingivitis, periodontitis) and provides immediate relief, alleviating the symptoms of periodontal disease. It is effective as a support to mechanical therapy of periodontitis. Local application shows good results, as it reduces the sense of tightening the soft tissue in the mouth that lasts up to 4 h.

The data collected in 20 clinical studies have shown that thanks to the positive work on tissue regeneration and wound healing, local hyaluronic acid application is important not only in postoperative conditions, but also in the treatment of gingivitis and periodontitis with significant improvement in the quality of life of patients.

Pantenol (provitamin B5) reduces inflammation, regenerates and protects the gums.

Vivident Hyaluronic Spray:

- soothes irritated and swollen gums
- regenerates the tissue after dental interventions
- prevents inflammation of the gums

Vivident Hyaluronic Spray is intended for children older than 12 years and adults. Children younger than 12, pregnant and breast-feeding women may use the product after consultation with a dentist. The product does not contain sugar, it is sweetened with sorbitol, so it is safe for use in diabetics.

How to use:

Spray is applied after tooth cleaning. Before using, remove the protective cap from the nozzle, lift it up and align it to the region you want to treat and press 1-2 times, 3 to 5 times a day. It is not recommended to consume food and drink 30 minutes after spraying. Vivident Hyaluronic spray should be used continuously for a period of 3 weeks or until all symptoms are gone.

Storage: Store at temperatures up to 30 ° C.

Expiration date: 3 years

Packing: A bottle of 30 ml of solution with a dosage spray.

Manufacturer: ESENSA d.o.o. Viline vode bb, Beograd (Belgrade) the Republic of Serbia